SONG CHUAN SONG CHUAN
209
□ High performance sugar cube automotive relay.
□ Heavy duty suitable for wiper motor control, flashing
     lamp control, adjustable driver seat motor control, etc.
□ Optional for flux-free type or sealed washable type.
□ Complies with RoHS-Directive 2011/65/EU, and ELV-
     Directive 2000/53/EC.

 S -- Sealed type washable
Contact Rating
Ordering Information
 Type List
Coil Rating (DC)
 812  H  M - 1C - C
 1  2  3  4  5
Features
Designation (provided with)Terminal
style
Contact
form Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
1A (SPNO) 812HM-1A-C 812HM-1A-V 812HM-1A-S
PCB terminal
1C (SPDT) 812HM-1C-C 812HM-1C-V 812HM-1C-S
 Resistive load 15A 14VDC Motor load 5A 14VDC Inrush 25A
Rated
voltage
(V)